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Ordinance Number: 27-16

Be it ordained/resolved by the West Lafayette Common Council that for the expenses of WEST LAFAYETTE CIVIL CITY for
the year ending December 31, 2017 the sums herein specified are hereby appropriated and ordered set apart out of the several
funds herein named and for the purposes herein specified, subject to the iaws governing the same. Such sums herein
appropriated shail be held to include all expenditures authorized to be made during the year, unless otherwise expressly
stipulated and provided for by law. In addition, for the purposes of raising revenue to meet the necessary expenses of WEST
LAFAYETTE CIVIL CITY, the property tax levies and property tax rates as herein specified are included herein. Budget Form 4-
B for all funds must be completed and submitted in the manner prescribed by the Department of Local Government Finance.

This ordinance/resolution shall be in full force and effect from and after its passage and approval by the West Lafayette
Common Council.

Name of Adopting Entity / Fiscal Body Type of Adopting Entity / Fiscal Body Date of Adoption

West Lafayette Common Council Common Council and Mayor 10/03/2016

Fund
Code

0101

0341

0342

0706

0708

1191

1301

2391

2411

I Fund Name

I GENERAL

!FIRE PENSION

IPOLICE PENSION

I LOCAL ROAD & STREET

I MOTOR VEHICLE HIGHWAY

I CUMULATIVE FIRE SPECIAL

I PARK & RECREATION

! CUMULATIVE CAPITAL
^DEVELOPMENT
iECONOMIC DEV INCOME TAX CEDIT

.Adopted
Budget

$14,232,274

$680,536

$821,394

$298,600'

$1,558,285

$43,200.

$1,741,164'

$496.990;

$1,841,589:

$21,714,032;

Adopted Tax
Levy

$9,550,000

$0

$0

$0

$0
$35,000

$1,450,000

$600,000

$0

$11,635,000

iAdopted Tax
: Rate

0.9922

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0036

0.1506

0.0623

0.0000

1.2087

Fund Fund Name
Code

9500 Law Enforcement Continuing Education

; 9502 Rental Housing Inspection

:9503 FIRE FIGHTING

Adopted Budget

$18,000

$193,718

$13,000;

$224,718
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Name Signature

Peter Bunder, President, District 2

Aye ^
Nay Q|

Abstain Dj

Nick DeBoer, District 1

Aye ^J]
Nay Q|

Abstain Q |

7*t».
Aseem JarH, District 3

Aye/0T

Nay Q|
Abstain Q|

^€^t

Larry Leverenz, District 4

Aye ^
Nay Q|

Abstain Q|

Gerry Keen, District 5

Aye 0f
Nay Q |

Abstain Q|

Morris Wang, District 6

Aye ^0

Nay Q

Abstain Q

Steve Dietrich, At-Large

Aye ^
Nay []|

Abstain Q|

David Sanders, At-Large

Aye Q

Nay Q

Abstain

Gerald Thomas, At-Large

Aye J^
Nay Q|

Abstain Q| /^^jS2w,^^^-


