ORDINANCE OR RESOLUTION FOR APPROPRIATIONS AND TAX RATES

State Form 55865 (7-15) Approved by the State Board of Accounts, 2015 Prescribed by the Department of Local Government Finance

Budget Form No. 4

Ordinance Number: 27-16

Be it ordained/resolved by the West Lafayette Common Council that for the expenses of WEST LAFAYETTE CIVIL CITY for the year ending December 31, 2017 the sums herein specified are hereby appropriated and ordered set apart out of the several funds herein named and for the purposes herein specified, subject to the laws governing the same. Such sums herein appropriated shall be held to include all expenditures authorized to be made during the year, unless otherwise expressly stipulated and provided for by law. In addition, for the purposes of raising revenue to meet the necessary expenses of WEST LAFAYETTE CIVIL CITY, the property tax levies and property tax rates as herein specified are included herein. Budget Form 4-B for all funds must be completed and submitted in the manner prescribed by the Department of Local Government Finance.

This ordinance/resolution shall be in full force and effect from and after its passage and approval by the **West Lafayette Common Council**.

Name of Adopting Entity / Fiscal Body

Type of Adopting Entity / Fiscal Body

Date of Adoption

West Lafayette Common Council

Common Council and Mayor

10/03/2016

Fund Code	Fund Name	Adopted Budget	Adopted Tax Levy	Adopted Tax Rate
0101	GENERAL	\$14,232,274	\$9,550,000	0.9922
0341	FIRE PENSION	\$680,536	\$0	0.0000
0342	POLICE PENSION	\$821,394	\$0	0.0000
0706	LOCAL ROAD & STREET	\$298,600	\$0	0.0000
0708	MOTOR VEHICLE HIGHWAY	\$1,558,285	\$0	0.0000
1191	CUMULATIVE FIRE SPECIAL	\$43,200	\$35,000	0.0036
1301	PARK & RECREATION	\$1,741,164	\$1,450,000	0.1506
2391	CUMULATIVE CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT	\$496,990	\$600,000	0.0623
2411	ECONOMIC DEV INCOME TAX CEDIT	\$1,841,589	\$0	0.0000
		\$21,714,032	\$11,635,000	1.2087

Fund Code	Fund Name	Adopted Budget
9500	Law Enforcement Continuing Education	\$18,000
9502	Rental Housing Inspection	\$193,718
9503	FIRE FIGHTING	\$13,000
		\$224,718

ORDINANCE OR RESOLUTION FOR APPROPRIATIONS AND TAX RATES

State Form 55865 (7-15)
Approved by the State Board of Accounts, 2015
Prescribed by the Department of Local Government Finance

Budget Form No. 4

Name		Signature					
Peter Bunder, President, District	Aye Aye 2 Nay Abstain	Carlo 3mg					
Nick DeBoer, District 1	Aye Nay Abstain	Mallo					
Jha. Aseem Jan, District 3	Aye Nay Abstain	Olseem					
Larry Leverenz, District 4	Aye Nay Abstain	LampGeneres					
Gerry Keen, District 5	Aye ☑ Nay ☐ Abstain ☐	Olv					
Norris Wang, District 6	Aye Nay Character Abstain Character	Avi K. Word					
Steve Dietrich, At-Large	Aye Nay Abstain	3/					
David Sanders, At-Large	Aye Nay Abstain	THE PARTY OF THE P					
Gerald Thomas, At-Large	Aye Nay Abstain	Hera W. Thomas					
ATTEST CONTROL OF THE							
Name Peter L Gray	Title City Controller	Signature Pule Signature					
MAYOR ACTION (For City L	ise only)						
Name	↑ Signature Date						
John R Dennis	Approve Veto	10/03/2016					